Friday

1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-1930

1930-2000
2000
2100
2200
Saturday
0800-0900
0900
0930
1200-1330
1400
1600
1800
2100
2200
Sunday
0800-0900
0900
0930
1130-1230
1300-1500
1545
1600

Dunfermline District Camp 2013

Outline Programme

2nd 3rd 26t arrival slot
83 g2nd 39th grrival slot
441 114" grrival slot

40t 116'™ arrival slot

All members on site, settle in within Groups

Campfire for all LW/JR
Back to sites for bed

Breakfast in Groups

Flagbreak

Morning Activities

Lunch in Groups

Afternoon Activities

Dinner in Groups — Freetime

Evening Activities/Entertainment

Campfire for all LW/JR
Back to sited for bed

Breakfast

Flagbreak/Thought for the day

Morning activities

Lunch in Groups

Afternoon activities

Everyone back on site

Farewell at flagpole JR



