## <u>Dunfermline District Camp 2013</u> <u>Outline Programme</u>

<u>Friday</u>		
1800-1830	2 <sup>nd</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> , 26 <sup>th</sup> arrival slot	
1830-1900	83 <sup>rd</sup> , 62 <sup>nd</sup> , 39 <sup>th</sup> arrival slot	
1900-1930	44 <sup>th</sup> , 114 <sup>th</sup> arrival slot	
1930-2000	40 <sup>th</sup> , 116 <sup>th</sup> arrival slot	
2000	All members on site, settle in within Groups	
2100	Campfire for all	LW/JR
2200	Back to sites for bed	
<u>Saturday</u>		
0800-0900	Breakfast in Groups	
0900	Flagbreak	
0930	Morning Activities	
1200-1330	Lunch in Groups	
1400	Afternoon Activities	
1600	Dinner in Groups – Freetime	
1800	Evening Activities/Entertainment	
2100	Campfire for all	LW/JR
2200	Back to sited for bed	
<b>Sunday</b>		
0800-0900	Breakfast	
0900	Flagbreak/Thought for the day	
0930	Morning activities	
1130-1230	Lunch in Groups	
1300-1500	Afternoon activities	
1545	Everyone back on site	
1600	Farewell at flagpole	JR